SeEncan

Product: Electric Mixer Art. No. 581403

33

30 31

Y

/-

49

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product:Electric Mixer

Art. No. 581403

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| Al Output Spindle 10301001105 1| 44 |FEks Trademark 20402001286 1
2 |PREE#E#3X5X13 Woodruff Key 3X5X13  [30601005 1| 45 |HIIZETSTS X 63 Screw ST5X63 30202077 2
3 [FLAIBPE RS Rl 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1| 46 |JFEsfk444 < 30 Column Pin 4X30 30701026 1
4 | Sealer for Shaft 10102003028 1| 47 |BFE Side Handle 10101009062 1
5 |Hi&6002-2RS Bearing 6002-2RS 30103023 1| 48 | B gﬁiﬁiiie Functional 10401005024 1
6 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004209 1| 49 |[FEHEFT Mixing Rod 21201004013 1
7 |PkH4XT7.8 Flat Pin 4X7.8 30701045 1 | 50 |fifridk 0il Storage Block 21201007010 1
8 |HhK626-2RS Bearing 626-2RS 30103099 L | 51 |fE3FIR 0il Storage Card 10401004008 1
9 | ZGukEe Second Gear Shaft 10302008018 1| 52 |HEBURIRE] M4X6 |Screw M4X6 30201043 1
10 |°F3kA43 4.6 Flat Pin 3X4.6 30701035 2 | 53 [JFIHRTF 19 Wrench 19 21201002048 1
11 |—%\ahke First Driven Gear 10302004134 1
12 %l FH e R4 8 Circlip for Shaft 8 30301027 1
13 |4fi7K606-27 Bearing 606-27 30104017 1
14 |%l7K607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103037 2
156 | =ikt Third Gear Shaft 10302008019 1
16 |HZIZATSTS X 40 Screw ST5X 40 30202069 4
17 | Rk Gear 10302004125 1
18 |l FH gt 2 P8 13 Circlip for Shaft 13 30301024 1
19 |47K627-27 Bearing 627-27 30104050 1
20 | MBhEE Second driven Gear 10302004126 1
21 RIS PR 12 Circlip for shaft 12 30301023 1
22 |N7SAIRETM5 X 16 Hex Screw M5X 16 30207015 2
23 |HhE Middle Cover 10204004165 1
24 |Eh7K6001 Bearing 6001 30103019 1
25 |#EF Armature 10502001202 1
26 |24 Air Deflector 10101005145 1
27 & ¥ Stator 10501001186 1
28 |#h7K608 Bearing 608 30103056 1
29 |Hh7RA £ Bearing Rubber Bush 10102002011 1
30 |Hdiie Cord Sleeve 10102001029 1
31 [HJRZ2X0.75 Cord 2X0. 75 10602006018 1
33 [HLZEHEAR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
34 |k Switch 10601001178 1
35 | Speed Contral 10601002023 1
36 | N Name Plate 20302001668 1
37 |Wl4E S Brush holder cap 10606001102 2
38 |l Brush Holder 10606001101 2
39 [k Carbon Brush 10605001077 4
40 |HL5E Housing 10101001272 1
11 | Fiss Handle Cover 10101004349 1
42 |HTURETSTA X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 5
43 |fu Spring 10607001011 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022. 8




	581403爆炸图
	581403爆炸图清单

